GT,GTS 66-71 - Race 1

Pos Nbr

STARTED: 12

Name
Entrant

Falkenberg Classic- 11

Falkenbergs Motorklubb

CLASSIFIED: 10

Car
City / Club

17 - 18 September 2011
Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: 2

Total time

Gap h m sec

Km/h

Fastest

h m sec

Km/h

10 22

Lennart Bengtsson
02-Depén K&gerod

Rikard Hasselblad

Hagamed Motorsport

Mikael Mattsson

Olle Victorin

Bo Johansson

Christian Nordal

Mats Nilsson

Skrot & Metalldtervinning

Borje Eriksson

Anders Agfors

Maria Nordin

BMW 2002 Ti
Kagerod
Hyllinge MS

BMW 2002 Ti
Alings8s
RHK

BMC mini cooper S
Goteborg
SVKG

Porsche 911 ST
Vastra Frolunda
SVKG

Renault R8 Gordini
Alings8s
RHK

Ford Mustang
Farum
HMS Danmark

Volvo 142 S
Tomelilla
Tomelilla MK

Ford Mustang
Enskede
KAK/RHK

Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint
Rang&dh-
SVKG

Escort TC
Ystad
Tomelilla MK

-- 15 laps -- 13:33.545

23.315 13:56.860
27.489 14:01.034
33.028 14:06.573
33.524 14:07.069
36.776 14:10.321
48.499 14:22.044
53.477 14:27.022
54.080

14:27.625

-- 14 laps -- 14:17.723

122.33

118.92

118.33

117.55

117.48

117.04

115.44

114.78

114.70

108.29

53.204

53.635

54.616

55.184

55.185

54.943

56.236

56.617

56.439

58.574

124.70

123.70

121.48

120.23

120.22

120.75

117.98

117.18

117.55

113.27

14

11

10

10

14

12

NOT CLASSIFIED Classification Limit (0% of 0 Laps) =0 Laps

RET 59

RET 11

Jiirg Bachi

Tommy Brorsson

Opel Commodore GS
Aran
RHK

Ford Escort
Orkelljunga
HRF

-- 98711000

12:39.012

-- 98410000

12:39.313

122.37

122.33

53.323

53.406

124.42

124.23

Fastest time : 53.204 inlap 6 by nbr. 32 : Lennart Bengtsson (BMW 2002 Ti)

Timekeeping by : MB RaceSupport

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Publication-time

Clerk of the course

Steward

Patrik lvarsson

Reine Eriksson

Secr. of the meeting

Hans Eirefelt

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

Time Printed :




